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70 mm
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Tools and materials needed

1-25 Nm

10 mm

5 mm
13 mm

5 mm

Ø 3 mm
Ø 8 mm

ANTI-RUST

Rust protection
Rostschutzmittel
Anti-rouille
Anti roest
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X

Ford X = 80 mm

3 mm3 mm 8 mm
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3 mm3 mm 8 mm
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AANNTTI-RRRUUUSSTT
ANTI-RUST
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3 mm3 mm
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3 mm3 mm x 8
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20 mm20 mm x 12
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21 Nm
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+45 4810 2950 (08:00 - 16:00 CET)
+45 4810 2960

info@mountaintop.dk
www.mountaintop.dk

Pedersholmparken 10, 3660 Frederikssund, Denmark

Customer Service
Fax
Support
Website
Address

MTS FO90 Ford / Year → Double 1 hour(s) 33 Kg

PART NUMBER(S) MODEL / YEAR CAB TYPE(S) INSTALLATION TIME WEIGHT


